

Are you interested in becoming a volunteer at the Noojee Railway Station Precinct?

EXPRESSION OF INTEREST

Would you like to become a volunteer	and assist us?	Yes	No
If yes, please tick what volunteer task/s	you would like to	o do?	
 □ Heritage Centre Assistance – front □ Training / Education / Safety Admi □ Finance and Administration □ Centre & Ground Maintenance □ J-550 Locomotive, Rail line and Ca □ Other: 	nistration rriage Maintenan		
Information on becoming a member of Inc. is also enclosed.	the Noojee & Dis	strict Histori	cal Society
Contact Details			
Name:			
Address:			
Town / City:	_State:	_Post Code:	
Email Address:			
			<u>-</u>

Noojee and District Historical Society Inc

Mailing Address: PO Box 78, Noojee 3833 Victoria Australia

- Email: noojeeheritage@gmail.com
- Facebook: www.facebook.com/noojeeheritagecentre/
- Website: noojeerailwaystationprecinct.com
- Mobile: 0488 946 837 Angie Langoor, Secretary



NOOJEE & DISTRICT HISTORICAL SOCIETY INC MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION FORM

Name/s:	
Street Address:	
Suburb/Town:	Postcode:
Contact No:	Email:

I/we apply for membership of the Noojee & District Historical Society Inc. A0049974X (N&DHS) and I/we agree to be bound by the Constitution and Rules of the NDHS in force while I/We are Financial Members.

Type of Membership	Full Subscription (1 st July – 30 th June)	Payment
Adult (Single)	\$20.00	
Adult (Double)	\$35.00	
Junior (DOB/) (under 18 years of age)	\$10.00	
 The N&DHS relies on donations and membership to assist towards the maintenance and running costs of the Noojee Railway Station Precinct. 	Donation	
 If you would like to make a donation in addition to your yearly membership subscription it would be greatly appreciated 		
 Donations over \$2.00 are tax deductable and a receipt will be issued with your membership card. 	Total Enclosed	

Payment Options:

- POST your completed N&DHS Membership Application Form with a Cheque made to:
- Noojee & District Historical Society Inc. Postal address: PO Box 78, Noojee VIC 3833
 OR
- Pay by B/PAY (Internet banking)
- Account name: Noojee & District Historical Society Inc.
- BSB No. 633-000 Account No.130747272
- Email or post the completed Membership Application Form to:
 - Angie Email: <u>angienoojeeheritage@gmail.com</u> and pay by B/PAY (Internet banking), with your name as a reference: E.g., A. Smith Adult single membership or e.g. A & W Smith Adult double

Applicant's Signature:	Date:

Privacy Statement: All information collected by the Noojee & District Historical Society (N&DHS) is protected by the information Privacy Act 2000. Any information collected from you will only be used for the purpose of administering the N&DHS. Information (including personal information) will not be disclosed to third parties unless authorised by law or with your consent